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Weather :Cloudy

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry
Pos No N c Best Ti L G Ave.
oS o ame ar es ime ap ap km/h
1 66 #HcLdbb WRXSTI 2104.208 10 132.252
2 69 Ohigeno Ad5s A45s AMG 204.831 19 0623 0623 131.592
3 73 FI4068 RCF 206.034 18 1.826 1.203 130.336
4 72 HEDA110S A110S 207.374 19 3.166 1.340 128.965
5 68 Saco A45AMG 2'07.586 26 3.378 0212 128.751
6 64 86 86 208.138 19 3.930 0552 128.196
7 8 LzAT5260 A7-'7 260RS 2'08.457 25 4249 0319 127.878
8 62 #Hx M5 209.055 20  4.847 0598 127.285
9 75 3486759 86 209.090 25  4.882 0.035 127.251
10 74  AudiS3 S3 209.519 21 5311 0429 126.829
11 61  yume GRX130 v-4X 209.877 19 5669 0.358 126.480
12 70 F-LAX I-5X 209.978 6 5770 0101 126.381
13 65 _EER205 147 Ly$R205 2'10.100 26 5.892 0.122 126.263
14 60 200 CIVIC CIVIC TYPE-R FK8 2'10.458 16 6250 0.358 125.916
15 77  BhdA 7N LRS00 2'11.174 23 6.966 0.716 125.229
16 82  duckioe c43 2'11.343 22 7.135 0.169 125.068
17 80 BRZ1089 BRZ 2'11.417 17 7209 0.074 124.998
18 78 teruod 86 2'12.565 26 8357 1.148 123.915
19 76 HAAERZC6 BRZ 2'13.501 14 9293 0936 123.046
20 81 HLTIES 70t5 2'15.704 26 11.496 2.203 121.049
21 85 RT ZC33S Cafe 12mile  SWIFT SPORTS 2'16.926 23 12718 1.222 119.968
22 59 [+AI+A260 AT-Y'7 2'17.636 17 13.428 0.710 119.350
23 84 HEEITRYILZNG 86 2'19.353 14 15145 1.717 117.879
24 79 OSD-8 RX8 2'19.886 21 15678 0.533 117.430
25 67 £oLL'86 86 220.392 17 16.184 0506 117.007
26 63 FHLIWHR 1S350 221.278 20 17.070 0.886 116.273
27 71 WRXS4 WRX S4 221.877 16 17.669 0599 115.782
28 83 DeepBluedOk AIND 0-FR§— 235.748 22 31.540 13.871 105.470

Entry :148 Start :28




